
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Friday 26 April 2024 Final Date For Exam Entries

Sunday 28 April 2024 Rayleigh Medalist Feistval

Sunday 12 May 2024 Pre-Test

Sunday 19 May 2024 Dancerama

Saturday 01 June 2024 Dance Dress Sale Day

Saturday 08 June 2024 Cadet Examinations

Sunday 09 June 2024 NATD Examinations

Saturday 15 June 2024 Dance Dress Sale Day

Sunday 16 June 2024 Paddocks Festival

Saturday 29 June 2024 Blackpool Practice

Saturday 06 July 2024 NATD Blackpool Grand Finals

Sunday 07 July 2024 NATD Blackpool Grand Finals

Saturday 07 September 2024 Dance Dress Sale Day

Sunday 22 September 2024 Showcase 2024

Sunday 29 September 2024 Pre-Test

Sunday 06 October 2024 NATD Adult Blackpool Qualifier (Reading)

Sunday 13 October 2024 Rayleigh Festival

Saturday 02 November 2024 Dance Dress Sale Day

Sunday 03 November 2024 NATD Examinations

Sunday 10 November 2024 NATD Under 16's Blackpool Qualifier (Reading)

Sunday 24 November 2024 Away Team Match v United

Sunday 01 December 2024 Paddocks Festival

Saturday 07 December 2024 Christmas Jumper Morning with Bocon Rolls & Hot Chocolate

Saturday 21 December 2024 Christmas Parties

Saturday 04 January 2025 Shakedoiwn 2025

Sunday 26 January 2025 Civic Theatre Show

Saturday 15 February 2025 Valentine's Cheese & Wine Party


